Data sheet US2:E1224ML1100FG
LC 12S 24C ML 100A N1-F W/GB 24 CIR ML 1PH 100A FLUSH W/ FACTORY
GRND BAR LDCNTR
General technical data
configuration of the busbars 100A
fastening method Flush
phase number 1
suitability for operation Residential
Electricity
ampacity 100 A
voltage between phase and Ground (GND) rated value 120 V
voltage between phase and phase rated value 240 V
Breaking Capacity
switching capacity current according to EN 60898 rated value 100000 A
Model
product brand name Siemens
product sub brand name Load Centers
product type designation 1
type of wiring of distribution board 3w
Mechanical Design
number of modular width units for installation width 12
width [in] 1201.2 in
$url
last modified: 1/6/2021
US2:E1224ML1100FG
Page 1/2 11/20/2024 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
US2:E1224ML1100FG
Page 2/2 11/20/2024 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens